
6/24/2011  thru 6/30/2011

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-11-00892 COM ADDITION 6/29/2011 1236 CORDOVA ST BILLINGS MT 59101|WEI-001-004A- SANJEL  MACBAIN PROPERTIES|MBA CONSTRUCTING ADDITION OF 2 MORE BAYS $333,650

BP-11-02661 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/24/2011 816 8 ST W BILLINGS MT 59101|CCS-001-041- COX, NICHOLAS DEAN|TLCP CONSTRUCTION Tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 6/12 $4,500

BP-11-02704 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 2702 MONTANA AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|MAL-001-001- COMPUTER UNLIMITED  |LENNICK BROS. ROOFING & SHEETM REMOVE AND INSTALL NEW SINGLE PLY MEMBRANE ROOF SYSTEM ON 2./12 PITCH$5,800

BP-11-02747 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/29/2011 1321 6 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|NPS-003-045-47- POPELKA ENTERPRISES LLC|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION tear off and install comp shingles to 5/12 $8,000

BP-11-02766 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/30/2011 175 N 27 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-091-013-18- WELLS FARGO  |BRADFORD MANAGEMENT INC tear off replace with pvc membrane quarter 12 $202,800

BP-11-02768 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/30/2011 1645 AVE D BILLINGS MT 59102|PP8-008-018- SHAFFNER RANCH|MACDONALD STEEL EXTERIORS apply steel siding $11,500

BP-11-01216 COM NEW OFFICE/BANK 6/29/2011 1110 MAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|SPE-000-016- LAIN, EDWIN S NEW PET CLINIC $850,000

BP-11-00958 COM NEW WAREHOUSE/STORAGE 6/27/2011 1925 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|GOG-004-007- GARY  HINES|REICHENBACH CONSTRUCTION NEW DETACHED GARAGE AND CARPORT $40,000

BP-11-01642 COM NEW WAREHOUSE/STORAGE 6/28/2011 3209 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|2631-000-003- CALMONT LIMITED LIABILITY COMP NEW MINI STORAGE $146,272

BP-11-01650 COM NEW WAREHOUSE/STORAGE 6/28/2011 3209 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|2631-000-003- CALMONT LIMITED LIABILITY COMP|HULTENG, INC. $125,376

BP-11-01651 COM NEW WAREHOUSE/STORAGE 6/28/2011 3209 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|2631-000-003- CALMONT LIMITED LIABILITY COMP $146,272

BP-11-02363 COM REMODEL 6/30/2011 3 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SUN-001-002-4- NARA ORIENTAL RESTAURANT INC $5,500

BP-11-02654 COM REMODEL 6/24/2011 608 N 30 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|FOA-044-001-4-& IRET PROPERTIES|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES REPLACEING 2 DOORS PER INSPECTORS APPROVAL $1,436

BP-11-02690 COM REMODEL 6/27/2011 2912 3 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-056-007-17-& BILLINGS MONTANA PARKING COMMI FOR THE ADDRESS OF 2910 CRIME PREVENTION NEW OFFICE. remove a non-structural wall in the new crime prevention center. PER INSPECTOR'S APPROVAL$500

BP-11-02701 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE6/30/2011 2203 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|0494-000-00F- MICHELOTTI, PETER J ADDITION OF ROOF FOR DECK OFF OF GARAGE $3,780

BP-11-02645 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/24/2011 1090 BABCOCK BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|CTL-005-025- PETTIS, DEAN F & BETTY A|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 5/12 $15,000

BP-11-02650 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/24/2011 1541 JANIE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|HA2-010-002- SILVESAN, THERESA A|DE LA VEGA ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr on 4/12 pitch $8,500

BP-11-02651 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/24/2011 680 JAVELIN CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-014-031- KEITH, PAUL C & YVONNE S|R & J CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $4,500

BP-11-02652 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/24/2011 645 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-014-022-23- SKYFRI LLC tear off and installing 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $5,000

BP-11-02655 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/24/2011 941 SILVERBELL CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|TE1-003-107- ZIMMERMAN, SUSAN M TRUSTEE|KLUNDER ROOFING INC tear off and install 30 yr on 4/12 pitch $9,000

BP-11-02656 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/24/2011 2302 8 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-285-011-12- MARCHANT, RONALD L & LAURALEE|L J ROOFING tear off and instal 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $2,900

BP-11-02657 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/24/2011 1916 TONI DR BILLINGS MT 59105|MDL-008-015- MARCHWICK, KIM|A-1 READY ROOFING TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 50 YR 6/12 $7,000

BP-11-02658 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/24/2011 2850 COLTON BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|WE4-004-010- THOMPSON, ANGELA R|LYMAN ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $5,880

BP-11-02659 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/24/2011 2852 COLTON BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|WE2-004-001- SMITH, CORBY & DEBORAH|LYMAN ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $6,090

BP-11-02662 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/24/2011 713 AGATE AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HTP-003-010- LINNER, DARON & WENDY|BEACON TRADES tear off replace with 30 lifetime 4/12 $7,500

BP-11-02664 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/24/2011 616 25 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|DS2-006-020- KAISER, JAMES P TEAR OFF AND REROOF 4/12 50 YR $7,000

BP-11-02665 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/24/2011 1051 STRAWBERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE2-003-088- PETSCH, DAVID BRIAN & AMY L

TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 340 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 Z'S 

Roofing  IS CONTRACTOR $8,000

BP-11-02666 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/24/2011 1107 AVE E BILLINGS MT 59102|VBR-009-002- ANDERSON, MONICA L & REGGIE K TEAR OFF AND INSTALL SHINGLES TO GARAGE AND CARPORT 4-12 $800

BP-11-02667 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/24/2011 2724 HIGHWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|BVR-000-002- MCINTYRE, RICK & SHERINA K|JR HOME IMPROVEMENT tear off and installing 30 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch $4,000

BP-11-02667-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/24/2011 2724 HIGHWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|BVR-000-002- MCINTYRE, RICK & SHERINA K|JR HOME IMPROVEMENT apply hardy siding $1,500

BP-11-02668 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/24/2011 570 REVOLUTION AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-004-012- TONY  MULLEM TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $3,500

BP-11-02669 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/24/2011 2944 GREGORY DR S BILLINGS MT 59102|GR5-006-005- COFFEE, WILLIAM E & VICKI M|EMPIRE ROOFING INC tear off replace with 50 yr 9/12 $24,000

BP-11-02674 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/24/2011 2509 ZIMMERMAN TRL BILLINGS MT 59102|GOY-001-002- TURNER, ROBIN F|EXTERIOR SOLUTIONS tear off and install 30 yr shongle son 4/12 pitch $2,600

BP-11-02675 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/24/2011 2403 PINE ST BILLINGS MT 59101|GVW-010-010- BUCZKOWSKI, BRYAN S & CYNTHIA TEAR OFF AND INSTALL3 30 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $4,000

BP-11-02677 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 2724 BETH DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SFF-000-005- DEENEY, CLARK J & LANA K|R & R ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr shinlgels on 4/12 pitch $5,000

BP-11-02678 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 1765 DEEP POWDER DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DPS-002-014- WILKINS ,TIMOTHY J & VENA C|ENGELHARDT, EVERETT tear off and install 30 yr shingle son 4/12 pitch $7,070

BP-11-02679 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 931 N 32 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|NEL-009-033-34- BATTIN, PATRICIA JEANNE TRSTE|LATHROP'S UNLIMITED tear off and install shingles to garage (5/12) and repair shingles to sfr 5/12).$3,000

BP-11-02680 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 2754 PHYLLIS CIR S BILLINGS MT 59102|RYA-004-002- ANDERSEN, DREW N & SHIRLEY|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $7,200

BP-11-02681 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 415 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-031-007-8- BRANAE, GARY H & LINDA I|L J ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $8,500

BP-11-02682 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 120 CRESTLINE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HLO-014-013A- DAVIES, RUSTY J & PAMELA R|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 5/12 $7,800

BP-11-02683 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 1122 SIERRA GRANDA BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|HS3-003-018- MCCANDLESS, RYAN & KELLY|KYLE KRING CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ON 5/12 PITCH $5,000

BP-11-02684 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 1240 CRYSTAL LAKE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-005-009- RACKI, NICHOLE A|DUSTIN DAVISON CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 6/12 $7,800

BP-11-02685 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 1227 N 25 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SDS-019-002-S50' ALLEN, EDWARD J SR & JANICE M tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 * contractor* sherco constructing $9,997



BP-11-02686 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 602 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-006-045-46- STONE, TOKIKO T|CRAFTSMAN CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 10/12 $5,160

BP-11-02687 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 580 REVOLUTION AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-004-013- ISAACS, ROBERT O & HELEN|ARC ROOFING LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $5,400

BP-11-02688 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 1402 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|EGS-011-046-E6' & CLARK, BARBARA L|NAMEN CONSTRUCION tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 5/12 $4,500

BP-11-02689 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 2218 ELM ST BILLINGS MT 59101|GVW-012-004- ANDERSON, RACHEL M|D & DEN LLC tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 6/12 $4,800

BP-11-02691 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 1119 VICTORY AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|HVN-001-013A-1119 HOLBROOK, GLENN A|KOHLMAN CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $9,500

BP-11-02692 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 1090 STRAWBERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE2-004-004- LOPER, KRISTEN|JB SIDING SPECIALIST siding $10,000

BP-11-02693 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 435 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-030-017-18- RICHTERICH, DALLAS & CHERYL|CRM SERVICES INC. TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR ON 4/12 PITCH $6,000

BP-11-02695 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 1246 MOSSMAN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DN2-010-008- SCHNEIDER, KEVIN J|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS, INC tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $5,840

BP-11-02696 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 604 TABRIZ DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SS1-001-029- MARQUARDT, LYNN C|KLUNDER ROOFING INC tear off replace with 4/12 30 yr $9,800

BP-11-02697 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 2013 HEWITT DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-005-023-E70' & FLATNESS, JEFFRY C|KC ROOFING INC tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $7,300

BP-11-02698 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 621 TUMBLEWEED DR BILLINGS MT 59105|ACR-002-005A1- WAGNER, DANIEL D|KC ROOFING INC tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 6/12 $9,300

BP-11-02699 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 1790 GOLF DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK3-006-006-1790 JEFF ENGEL CONSTRUCTION INC|ROUNDTOWN GENERAL CONTRACTINGTEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 5/12 $9,925

BP-11-02700 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 1426 TETON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LH2-003-011- WADDINGHAM, GARY B GOING OVER COMPISTION WITH THE SAME 3/12* REQUIRES DOUBLE UNDERLAYMENT$10,000

BP-11-02703 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 945 N 19 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BU2-001-006- ANDERSON, MICHAEL J & JOAN M|LENNICK BROS. ROOFING & SHEETMTEAR OFF AND INSTALL  NEW SINGLE PLY MEMBRANE ROOF SYSTEM ON 2/12 PITCH$6,100

BP-11-02705 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 614 AVE D BILLINGS MT 59102|MNK-002-041- ROBINSON, KAREN KAY TRUSTEE|LSN, INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ON 4/12 PITCH $15,200

BP-11-02706 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 272 ARISTOCRAT DR BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-003-012A- ENGEN, TRAVIS remove existing and install 30 yr shinlges on 4/12 pitch $6,961

BP-11-02708 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 2108 11 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BAD-000-006-N340' CHRISTOPHERSEN, LINDSAY M|GOOD ROOFING-VALERIE GOOD-FREE TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $3,827

BP-11-02709 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 1151 PONDEROSA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|HED-000-004- WILSON, BETTY L|JRB CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 4/12 $7,000

BP-11-02710 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 118 BUTTERFLY LAKE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-008-005- LAWSON, DARWIN L & NANCY A|BUERKLEY SIDING AND WINDOWS tear off and install 30 yr 6/12 $10,000

BP-11-02710-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 118 BUTTERFLY LAKE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-008-005- LAWSON, DARWIN L & NANCY A|BUERKLEY SIDING AND WINDOWS new steel siding $15,000

BP-11-02711 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 2916 MELROSE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|MTY-001-014- BRATLIE, BUDD E & CAROLYN S|LSN, INC 4 SQ FT OF SIDING REPLACEMENT $1,200

BP-11-02712 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 313 S 36 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|HIG-013-019-20-& ARD, KENNETH J & TRACEY R|ZELLER LL CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 8/12 $8,400

BP-11-02714 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/27/2011 3113 ST JOHNS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|AS2-004-006- URBAN, SUSAN R|CASTELLANO, PETER D. CONST INC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $6,000

BP-11-02715 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2011 203 GLENHAVEN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L24-060-003- COOKE, JOHN M & CAROLEE|KC PAINTING & CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $4,800

BP-11-02716 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2011 1632 LAKEHILLS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK4-020-018- BALLARD, WILLIAM G & MARY ANN|KC PAINTING & CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shingles 4/12 $7,600

BP-11-02717 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2011 1030 YALE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CCL-010-033- DEENEY, CLARK J & LANA K|R & R ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $5,000

BP-11-02718 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2011 2525 STERLING ST BILLINGS MT 59101|FRR-001-016- SMITH, LAWRENCE L & BETTY J|R & R ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $5,000

BP-11-02719 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2011 106 HILLTOP RD BILLINGS MT 59105|HLO-010-001- SIKEL, JOHANNA & JOAN CAROL &|CHAPEL CUSTOM HANDYWORK tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 5/12, duplex $7,500

BP-11-02721 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2011 3007 FAIRWAY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CDF-004-018- CAMPBELL, LESLIE C|MCFADDEN CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON  4/12 PITCH $5,000

BP-11-02722 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2011 3720 BANFF AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|PW5-022-004- JORDAN, JEFFREY A & LISA M|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr life 4/12 $7,500

BP-11-02723 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2011 3928 2 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|HIG-034-029- HANDLEY, IVY LORRAINE|RAY MEYER CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $4,554

BP-11-02724 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2011 1735 BENCH BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|LYN-002-009,10-S2 & PRIME PROPERTIES, INC|KETCHUM CONSTRUCTION & WOODWORKS INCdupex tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $5,000

BP-11-02726 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2011 303 S 37 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|HIG-018-013-14- DEAVILA, LINDA L|PAYNES ROOFING tear off and installing 30 yr shinlgles on 8/12 pitch $7,500

BP-11-02728 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2011 290 ARISTOCRAT DR BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-003-010A- STEVE  LABELLE|OUTLAW CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30YR 4/12 $3,889

BP-11-02732 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/28/2011 917 ANCHOR AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|MOO-003-010- LOFTSGAARD, THOR T TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 4/12 $4,000

BP-11-02733 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/29/2011 1703 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MMS-001-001- KELLY, GEORGE P JR &|HIGH PLAINS CONSTRUCTION INC tear off and install arch shingles to 4/12 $5,200

BP-11-02734 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/29/2011 1315 CONCORD DR BILLINGS MT 59101|CBB-001-023- SILLERUD, ERIK J|MCPHAIL ROOFING & CONST, INC tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $2,800

BP-11-02735 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/29/2011 3025 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|VOY-001-013- VOYTA, SHIRLEY E-TRUSTEE|EXTERIOR TECHNOLOGIES INC tear off replace with 30 yr 8/12 $11,000

BP-11-02736 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/29/2011 1279 PATRIOT ST BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-002-006- DOERR, TIMOTHY P & SUSAN M|ARC ROOFING LLC tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $4,700

BP-11-02737 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/29/2011 3211 VIOLA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|RIT-000-008A- WEBER, JOHN O|WEBER, DAVE CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $8,200

BP-11-02738 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/29/2011 1510 ELAINE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|HA2-009-009- LIPTAC, PHILIP A & KELLI A TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 4/12 $2,000

BP-11-02739 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/29/2011 505 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-040-003-S90' & REO, LLC tear off and install asphalt shingles to 4/12 $4,000

BP-11-02740 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/29/2011 271 S 38 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|PW3-025-041B- BATCH, DIANA|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off and install 30yr shingles to 5/12 $10,300

BP-11-02741 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/29/2011 1750 DEEP POWDER DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DPS-001-002- WILLIAMS, RUSSELL E|P & R CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $13,950

BP-11-02743 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/29/2011 1029 VICTORY AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|HVN-001-013A-1029 WOOD, HEATH C|KOHLMAN CONSTRUCTION duplex tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $9,500

BP-11-02744 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/29/2011 2041 INTERLACHEN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK9-031-006- MILLER, JOEL M & CINDY M|ARTISTIC IRON & METALS tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $8,000



BP-11-02745 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/29/2011 2101 MEADOWOOD ST BILLINGS MT 59102|MDD-004-008- HILL, KATHY tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $5,000

BP-11-02746 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/29/2011 429 17 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|RSU-008-010- HARMON, MARK T new hard board siding. $3,000

BP-11-02748 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/29/2011 56 PECAN LN BILLINGS MT 59105|SMH-002-002- REGELE, EDWARD R tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $3,000

BP-11-02751 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/29/2011 3950 PALISADES PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PSS-005-015- ANDERZEN, TOR J & STEFANIE J tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $2,700

BP-11-02755 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/29/2011 946 BENCH BLVD BILLINGS MT 59101|WGN-005-001- DESHAW, HENRY C|LYMAN ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $9,260

BP-11-02756 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/29/2011 738 CONWAY ST BILLINGS MT 59105|CCV-002-007- CONWAY, HAZEL I|LYMAN ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $6,590

BP-11-02757 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/29/2011 545 CARAVAN AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|SS1-002-017- MAGID, WENDY KIRSCHNER|DUSTIN DAVISON CONSTRUCTION New fiber cement $14,700

BP-11-02758 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/29/2011 709 JOYCE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|CCW-002-017- Cindy  Reitz|LYMAN ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $5,138

BP-11-02763 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/29/2011 2632 RANCHETTE RD BILLINGS MT 59105|RLR-002-009A- VIREN, EDWARD A KKK|LYNNRICH INC. siding $13,907

BP-11-02765 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/30/2011 3000 WENDIMERE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|MAC-001-001- ANDERSON, ANDREW C & JOHANNA T|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off and install tpo to flat roof. $10,785

BP-11-02770-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/30/2011 50 MINERS PL BILLINGS MT 59105|GOL-004-005- KUNKEL, PERRY A|SUNSET CONSTRUCTION LLC SIDING $8,000

BP-11-02777 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/30/2011 732 ARBOR HILLS DR BILLINGS MT 59102|DDS-001-001,2-732 CROSBY, KATHRYN M|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 7/12 $7,000

BP-11-02778 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/30/2011 1916 CHICKADEE CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|MDL-011-033- SPEAR, JUSTIN & NATALIE|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $7,200

BP-11-02781 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/30/2011 1293 PATRIOT ST BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-002-005- LOPEZ, MARCOS|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/12 $8,597

BP-11-02782 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/30/2011 1132 ANCHOR AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|DNB-003-002- SHANDY, SHERYLE L|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 5/12 $10,184

BP-11-02783 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/30/2011 2232 DALLAS DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBQ-010-020- HOFFMAN, JULIE & BEN|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $5,351

BP-11-02784 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/30/2011 1234 PRINCETON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CCL-008-032- GARTON, GARY R & DEBRA K|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 5/12 $5,240

BP-11-02785 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/30/2011 727 ANCHOR ST BILLINGS MT 59105|HRB-001-008- NELSON, LONNIE B|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/12 $5,800

BP-11-02786 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 6/30/2011 57 ANTELOPE TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|HLO-014-024- STEVENSON, RONALD E|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY TEAR OFF REPLACE WIHT MED HAND SPLIT CEDAR SHAKES 5/12 8/12 $15,038

BP-11-02631 RES NEW GARAGE 6/29/2011 2205 DAHLIA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|SWC-001-014- DOWNS, JAMES H & SHEILA J NEW SHED $11,000

BP-11-02054 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 6/27/2011 4279 WATERFORD DR BILLINGS MT 59106|SPT-001-036- SCHEIE CONSTRUCTION INC|MJ CONSTRUCTION, INC. NEW SFR $235,240

BP-11-02167 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 6/27/2011 764 ANTELOPE PL BILLINGS MT 59105|SMH-010-002- DAVE  SPITZER|DAVE SPITZER CONSTRUCTION NEW SFR $195,480

BP-11-02313 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 6/28/2011 3218 GOLDEN ACRES DR BILLINGS MT 59106|FES-005-008- TREBT BUSCHER CONST.  |TRENT BUSCHER CONSTRUCTION NEW SFR $247,855

BP-11-02315 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 6/28/2011 3791 VICKERY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVE-001-010- TRENT BUSCHER  |TRENT BUSCHER CONSTRUCTION NEW SFR $228,820

BP-11-02403 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 6/28/2011 4711 REBECCA PL BILLINGS MT 59101|RBE-001-003- HABITAT FOR HUMANITY  |HABITAT FOR HUMANITY NEW SFR $140,468

BP-11-02464 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 6/27/2011 1307 WILDERNESS DR BILLINGS MT 59106|TRL1-002-003- TRAILS WEST DEVELOPMENT  |STOCK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY NEW SFR $168,974

BP-11-02465 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 6/27/2011 1213 WILDERNESS DR BILLINGS MT 59106|TRL1-002-005- TRAILS WEST DEVELOPMENT  |STOCK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY NEW SFR $168,974

BP-11-02672 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE6/24/2011 2015 WILSHIRE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|EGS-015-011- CARL & FRAN  SPRINGELMEYER|CONSTRUCTION BY DESIGN install 1 egress window $2,300

BP-11-02694 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE6/27/2011 2412 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DSO-002-018- MILLER, SHARON K & DAVID W INTERIOR RENOVATION GARAGE TO LIVING SPACE 2006 IRC 2009 IECC PER INSPECTORS APPROVAL$2,200

BP-11-02702 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE6/27/2011 4224 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59106|TCE-001-004- PATTERSON, MARK W & MARY ANN 2 WINDOWS ALL BEDROOMS MUST MEET EGRESS PER INSPECTORS APPROVAL$1,451

BP-11-02727 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE6/28/2011 721 N 16 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|NPS-001-052- ARMSTRONG, JOHN S|AHB CONSTRUCTION REMODEL BASEMENT OF DUPLEX TO CREATE OUTSIDE ENTRANCE TO UTILITY ROOM AND INSTALL 1 EGRESS WINDOW.$3,000

BP-11-02729 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE6/28/2011 2725 GLENWOOD LN BILLINGS MT 59102|GOO-001-004- BAROVICH, MARGARET|CLASSIC WOOD BUILDERS CHANGING PITCH OF ROOF OVER SUN ROOM. PER INSPECTOR'S APPROVAL$5,700

BP-11-02742 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE6/29/2011 5331 KING AVE E BILLINGS MT 59101|SBT-003-038- HARMON, CHRISTOPHER D Remodel basement to create 3 bedrooms, including 3 egress windows. Non-structural, per inspector's approval. Bathroom to be added at a future date.$4,000

BP-11-02754 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE6/29/2011 1207 PRINCETON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CCM-012-003- CHRISTOPHER  COOK DEMO OF NESESSARY AREAS OF THE HOME. NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES $500

BP-11-02764 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE6/30/2011 1190 AMENDMENT CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|TE3-003-009- DUEY, PATRICK J & JENNELL C|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES new windows $1,918

BP-11-02774 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE6/30/2011 4122 PHILLIP ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SPR-014-016- WALTON, MELISSA C & WILLIAM A 1 egress window per inspectors approval $2,000

Total Permit Valuation $3,964,099

Total Permits Issued 125








